78. Gauschiel3en des Gaues Su-Ro u. Spk.-PokalschielRen

anl. des 90jahrigen Grundungsjubilaums der SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht
Poppenricht, 18. Juni 2017
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Name

Obleser, Erich
Buihler, Johannes
Reichenberger, Martin
Richter, Helmut
Himmelhuber, Erwin
Wendl, Werner
LeiBner, Achim
Seidel, Stefan
Kaczorowski, Glinter
Weil3, Jirgen

Eckl, Rudolf

Kolbel, Gerd
Rumpler, Martin
Schopf, Karl-Heinz
Geitner, Robert
Neudecker, Helmut
Kopp, Christian
Nutz, Christoph
Hausmann, Georg
Schmidt, Robert
Neumidiller, Richard
Schmidt, Manfred
Steindecker, Thomas
Konig, Sebastian
Schmidl, Tobias
Menzel, Bertram
Koénig, Dietmar
Schmidl, Bernhard

Kénig

Edelweil3 SUR

Edelweil? Obersdorf

SG 1912 Neukirchen

SG 1912 Neukirchen

Edelweil} Obersdorf

Edelweil SuR

D'Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld
Tell 1923 Konigstein

Tell Vilseck

Germania GrofRalbershof
Edelweil? Obersdorf

SG Birgland-Betzenberg
Huttenschitzen Massenricht
Bergschutz Gressenwohr

SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht
SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht
Tell 1923 Konigstein

Eichenlaub Sorghof

Edelweil? Obersdorf

Bruderbund Fromberg
Bruderbund Fromberg

Bergschutz Gressenwohr

SG Drei Mohren e. V. Poppenricht
SG 1912 Neukirchen
Huttenschitzen Massenricht
1892 lllschwang

Tell 1923 Konigstein
Huttenschitzen Massenricht

Nr.
86
241
34
15
67
82
173

92
200

14
37
208
58
129
91
139
66
51
172
209
63
24

162
94

Teiler
9
62
82
102
104
117
138
140
152
153
155
162
173
176
179
192
192
197
212
224
229
235
239
241
256
262
285
289



